
AM School Run and Bus Timetable PM School Run and Bus Timetable

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location

1 6:45 Start Browns Plains Bus Station Frist Bus Bay 1 3:15 IGS School Bus Bay

Onto Johnson Rd 2 3:25 IGGS School Bus Bay

L Onto Forestdale Dr L Onto Chermside Rd

L Onto Abbey St R Onto Kendall St

2 6:55 P/U

Archery St then onto Abbey St (2nd Archery St)

Continue to Brisbane Rd (turns into Ipswich Motorway)

R Onto Forestdale Rd Exit Motorway onto Logan Motorway

L Onto Johnson Rd Exit left onto Stapylton Rd

3 7:00 P/U Johnson Rd at Dickman Rd Bus Stop Continue on Stapylton Rd (turns into Blunder Rd)

R Onto Stapylton Rd L Onto Crossacres St

4 7:08 P/U Bus Stop at The Anveue 3 3:55 D/O Crossacres St

L At lights onto Wadeville St L Onto Rockfield Rd

5 7:10 P/U Wadeville Bus Stop (Heathwood Rise Council Stp) 4 3:58 D/O Rockfield Rd after Muhammad St

R Onto Old Blunder Rd L Onto Cloverdale Rd

6 7:12 P/U Old Blunder Rd after Falkland St W 5 4:01 D/O Cloverdale Rd after Panda St

L Onto Blunder Rd R On Blunder Rd

L Onto Cloverdale Rd R Onto Old Blunder Rd

7 7:15 P/U Cloverdale Rd after Panda St 6 4:04 D/O Old Blunder Rd after Falkland St W

R Onto Rockfield Rd L At lights onto Wadeville St

8 7:17 P/U Rockfield Rd after Muhammad St 7 4:07 D/O Wadeville Bus Stop (Heathwood Rise council stop

R Onto Crossacres St R Onto Stapylton Rd

R Onto Blunder Rd 8 4:10 D/O Bus Stop at The Anveue

9 7:20 P/U At Brookside Street Bus Sign Continue on Stapylton Rd

R Onto Logan Motorway L Onto Johnson Rd

Express to IGGS 9 4:20 D/O Johnson Rd at Dickman Rd

10 7:50 IGGS School Bus Bay R Onto Forestdale Dr

11 8:05 IGS School Bus Bay L Onto Abbey St

R Onto Archery St (there are 2 take second Archery St)

10 4:25 D/O Archery St then onto Abbey St

L Onto Abbey St

R Onto Forestdale Dr

R Onto Johnson Rd

11 4:30 Browns Plains Bus Station Frist Bus Bay


